
February 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,062,789

1 412.13 1,063,593 804 519 68 0 46 0.09 0.00

2 412.17 1,064,236 643 420 70 0 26 0.05 0.00

3 412.26 1,065,684 1,448 815 70 0 15 0.03 0.40

4 412.34 1,066,971 1,287 711 62 0 0 0.00 0.01

5 412.51 1,069,709 2,738 1,445 55 0 10 0.02 0.48

6 412.55 1,070,354 645 390 55 0 10 0.02 0.02

7 412.61 1,071,321 967 565 62 0 15 0.03 0.00

8 412.68 1,072,450 1,129 674 79 0 26 0.05 0.00

9 412.74 1,073,418 968 594 85 0 21 0.04 0.00

10 412.76 1,073,741 323 267 78 0 26 0.05 0.00

11 412.82 1,074,710 969 590 75 0 26 0.05 0.02

12 412.85 1,075,194 484 345 75 0 26 0.05 0.00

13 412.88 1,075,679 485 385 83 0 57 0.11 0.00

14 412.92 1,076,325 646 494 85 0 83 0.16 0.00

15 412.93 1,076,486 161 212 85 0 46 0.09 0.00

16 412.95 1,076,809 323 300 85 0 52 0.10 0.00

17 412.98 1,077,294 485 366 85 0 36 0.07 0.00

18 413.00 1,077,617 323 284 85 0 36 0.07 0.00

19 413.04 1,078,264 647 442 85 0 31 0.06 0.00

20 413.07 1,078,749 485 376 85 0 46 0.09 0.00

21 413.08 1,078,911 162 195 72 0 41 0.08 0.00

22 413.10 1,079,234 323 285 60 0 62 0.12 0.00

23 413.14 1,079,881 647 443 60 0 57 0.11 0.00

24 413.33 1,082,957 3,076 1,605 49 0 5 0.01 1.98

25 413.41 1,084,253 1,296 698 45 0 0 0.00 0.28

26 413.53 1,086,198 1,945 1,047 45 0 21 0.04 0.05

27 413.75 1,089,768 3,570 1,845 45 0 0 0.00 0.26

28 414.21 1,097,248 7,480 3,821 45 0 5 0.01 1.20

TOTALS 34,459 20,133 1,933 0 825 1.60 4.70

ACRE-FEET 34,459 39,934 3,834 0 1,636

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 3,834
Spill 0

Total 3,834

Precipitation

This month = 4.70
October 01, 2022 To date = 27.19

SUMMARY
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